
                INTUNE MUSIC 2020-2021 STUDIO CALENDAR 

 

 
First day of lessons 

  
Wednesday September 9, 2020 

 
Closed for Thanksgiving 

 
Monday October 12 

 
Closed for Winter Break 

 
Monday December 21 to Sunday January 3 

 
Studio Re-opens 

 
Monday January 4, 2021 

 
Closed for Family Day 

 
Monday February 15 

 
Studio closed for March break 

 
March 14 to 21 

 
Studio Re-opens 

 
Monday March 22 

 
Closed for Easter 

 
Friday April 2 to Monday April 5 

 
Studio Re-opens 

 
Tuesday April 6 

 
Closed for Victoria Day long weekend 

 
Saturday May 22 to Monday May 24 

 
Studio Re-opens 

 
Tuesday May 25 

 
Last day of lessons 

 
Saturday June 19 

 
Summer lessons 

 
July & August 




